EZJ-Z1V80010
Part Number EZJ-Z1V80010
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description VARISTOR 80V 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
EZJ-Z1V80010 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of EZJ-Z1V80010
Manufacturer Part Number EZJ-Z1V80010 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Panasonic Description VARISTOR 80V 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 80V Varistor Voltage (Min) -
Varistor Voltage (Max) - Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCV Maximum DC Volts 10VDC
Maximum AC Volts - Energy -
Capacitance @ Frequency 0.8pF @ 1MHz
warrantied and confidence. RFQ EZJ-Z1V80010 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EZJ-Z1V80010
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
EZJ-Z1V270GM 0603,DC16VMAX,V1MA:27VC1MHZ100PF Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V800AA VARISTOR 80V 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V420FM 0603,DC30VMAX,V1MA:42VC1MHZ68PFM Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZSV270CAK VARISTOR 27V 5A 0504 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V330GA VARISTOR 33V 20A 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZSV800AA VARISTOR 80V 0504 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V330GM 0603,DC26VMAX,V1MA:33VC1MHZ100PF Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V500AA VARISTOR 50V 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZZV80010 VARISTOR 80V 0201 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V420FA VARISTOR 42V 15A 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V650DA VARISTOR 65V 5A 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZZV270RA VARISTOR 27V 1A 0201 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V39010 VARISTOR 39V 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZSV171AA VARISTOR 170V 0504 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V270RA VARISTOR 27V 3A 0603 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZSV120JA VARISTOR 12V 5A 0504 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-Z1V650DM 0603,DC40VMAX,V1MA:65VC1MHZ27PFM Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZSV270EA VARISTOR 27V 5A 0504 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZSV270DAK VARISTOR 27V 5A 0504 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
EZJ-ZZV120EA VARISTOR 12V 1A 0201 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EZJ-Z1V80010 Details PDF